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Week Starting Oct. 25,
2019 (Week 44)

WB

DISNEY
SONY

UNIV
ELEVATION
PAR

UNIV

VVS FILMS
UNIV

FOX

JOKER

MALEFICENT: MISTRESS OF EVIL
ZOMBIELAND: DOUBLE TAP

THE ADDAMS FAMILY
COUNTDOWN
GEMINI MAN
DOWNTON ABBEY
THE LIGHTHOUSE
ABOMINABLE
HOUSEFULL 4

Oct. 25 to 31, 2019

CAN RLS WK#
DATE

2019/10/04
2019/10/18
2019/10/18
2019/10/11
2019/10/25
2019/10/04
2019/09/20
2019/10/25
2019/09/27
2019/10/25
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Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office

CAN
TOTAL WK
B.O.

3,523,813
2,261,559
1,418,849
1,156,505
909,798
486,264
442,147
417,303
383,560
333,063

TOTAL
THTRS

334
314
257
299
217
214
160
48

191
31

FRENCH
CUME B.O.

10,550 2,999,071
7,202 590,202
5,521 392,435
3,868 501,312
4,193 236,715
2,272 431,432
2,763 929,715
8,694 12,633
2,008 778,079
10,744 0

ENGLISH
CUME B.O.

29,393,994
5,234,114
3,630,404
4,167,337
686,282
2,767,601
9,293,992
451,230
4,655,645
333,063

TOTAL CUME

B.O.

32,393,065
5,824,316
4,022,839
4,668,649
922,997
3,199,033
10,223,707
463,863
5,433,724
333,063




